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Dartmouth East

Residential Polling Division Index

6 Admiral St, Dartmouth 036 19

200 Main St, Dartmouth 037 22

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Dartmouth East - Street Key

Aberdeen Crt  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed34 23

Adeor Dr  Dartmouth 3 015 Odd7 17, 18

Admiral St  Dartmouth 3 016 Mixed18 19

Alberni Lane  Dartmouth 14 008 Mixed51 9

Alberni Lane  Dartmouth 14 008 Even46 9, 10

Alberta St  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed17 12

Albyn Ave  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed20 12

Alder St  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed14 4

Ancona Pl  Dartmouth 1 027 Mixed63 30

Anderson St  Dartmouth 3 010 Mixed61 12

Andover St  Dartmouth 3 024 Mixed22 27

Andover St  Dartmouth 15 025 Mixed88 28

Andrea Lynn Ave  Waverley 8 035 Mixed71 39, 40

Appian Way  Dartmouth 1 026 Mixed110 29

Appian Way  Dartmouth 113 028 Odd135 31

Applewood Lane  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed14 36

Applewood Lane  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed13 36, 37

Athabaskan Lane  Dartmouth 9 015 Odd11 17, 18

Athorpe Dr  Dartmouth 1 014 Mixed28 16

Athorpe Dr  Dartmouth 31 013 Mixed61 15

Avenue Du Portage    Dartmouth 101 029 Mixed234 32

Avery Ave  Dartmouth 2 014 Mixed24 16

Banks Crt  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed56 34

Bareng Crt  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed39 19

Basil Ave  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed2 21

Bayswater Rd  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed32 3

Behan St  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed7 34

Belle Vista Dr  Dartmouth 3 005 Mixed74 6

Belle Vista Dr  Dartmouth 77 009 Mixed137 11

Belle Vista Dr  Dartmouth 138 008 Mixed143 9

Belvedere Dr  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed46 34

Berncray Ave  Dartmouth 2 021 Mixed20 24

Beverley St  Dartmouth 2 024 Mixed12 27

Birchdale Ave  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed18 21

Bluestone Rd  Montague Gold Mines 26 035 Mixed763 39

Bonita Dr  Dartmouth 1 023 Mixed52 26

Boutiliers Grove  Dartmouth 1 024 Mixed22 27

Boutiliers Lane  Dartmouth 2 024 Mixed33 27

Bowser Ave  Dartmouth 4 014 Mixed19 16

Braemar Dr  Dartmouth 89 017 Mixed180 20

Braeside Crt  Dartmouth 1 017 Mixed63 20

Breeze Dr  Dartmouth 2 032 Mixed9 35

Breeze Dr  Dartmouth 4 031 Mixed28 34

Breeze Dr  Dartmouth 134 028 Even144 31

Breeze Dr  Dartmouth 198 029 Even208 32
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Brigadoon Ave  Dartmouth 1 007 Odd33 8

Brigadoon Ave  Dartmouth 10 006 Even34 7

Brookhouse Rd  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed20 12

Bruce St  Dartmouth 3 012 Mixed14 14

Bunchberry Lane  Waverley 11 035 Mixed42 39

Bunchberry Lane  Waverley 11 035 Mixed31 39, 40

Caledonia Rd  Dartmouth 28 020 Even104 23

Caledonia Rd  Dartmouth 182 022 Even218 25

Caledonia Rd  Dartmouth 223 029 Odd263 32

Camilla Crt  Dartmouth 1 022 Mixed23 25

Capistrano Dr  Dartmouth 2 026 Mixed69 29

Capri Crt  Dartmouth 1 022 Mixed18 25

Carr St  Dartmouth 2 010 Mixed6 12

Carters Rd  Dartmouth 2 016 Even14 19

Carver St  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed18 14

Casavechia Crt  Dartmouth 1 026 Mixed22 29

Castleton Cres  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed37 31

Castleton Crt  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed5 31

Catelina Crt  Dartmouth 1 022 Mixed24 25

Cathy Cross Dr  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed14 14

Caytyon Crt  Dartmouth 5 034 Mixed32 38

Charles Keating Dr  Dartmouth 3 034 Mixed48 38

Charlois Crt  Dartmouth 3 011 Mixed32 13

Charlotte Dr  Dartmouth 1 007 Odd3 8

Charlottetown Way  Dartmouth 8 014 Mixed145 16

Chebogue Lane  Dartmouth 5 008 Mixed81 9, 10

Christopher Ave  Dartmouth 1 005 Odd1 6

Christopher Ave  Dartmouth 4 009 Mixed25 11

Chrysler Ave  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed22 21

Clifford Dr  Dartmouth 3 010 Mixed18 12

Clifford Dr  Dartmouth 21 012 Odd27 14

Clysdale Dr  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed34 13

Collins Grove  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed110 1

Collins Grove Crt  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed24 1

Collins Grove Crt  Dartmouth 22 001 Mixed24 1, 2

Collins Grove Ridge  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed14 1

Collins Grove Ridge  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed7 1, 2

Colonna Pl  Dartmouth 1 027 Mixed67 30

Columbo Dr  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed43 31

Cono Dr  Montague Gold Mines 31 035 Mixed360 39

Craigburn Crt  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed11 38

Craigburn Dr  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed286 38

Cranbrook St  Dartmouth 2 018 Mixed13 21

Creelman Dr  Dartmouth 5 017 Mixed12 20

Crest Dr  Dartmouth 10 025 Mixed30 28

Crimp Crt  Dartmouth 21 007 Mixed32 8

Cross Rd  Dartmouth 1 004 Mixed24 5

Culrain Cres  Dartmouth 1 021 Mixed18 24
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Daventry Lane  Dartmouth 12 025 Even48 28

Day Ave  Dartmouth 4 012 Mixed24 14

Dewhurst Dr  Dartmouth 3 004 Mixed21 5

Digby Cres  Dartmouth 1 006 Mixed40 7

Donview Dr  Dartmouth 3 003 Mixed22 4

Dorothea Dr  Dartmouth 69 004 Mixed88 5

Dorothea Dr  Dartmouth 89 003 Mixed130 4

Dover Crt  Dartmouth 3 002 Mixed17 3

Dubonnet Dr  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed7 35

Dumbarton Ave  Dartmouth 3 019 Mixed14 22

Dumbarton Ave  Dartmouth 15 020 Mixed41 23

Dunrobin Dr  Dartmouth 2 022 Mixed21 25

Elizabeth St  Dartmouth 3 012 Mixed15 14

Eljay Dr  Dartmouth 2 006 Mixed10 7

Ellenvale Ave  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed21 14

Ellenvale Ave  Dartmouth 18 010 Mixed78 12

Ellenvale Ave  Dartmouth 75 003 Odd75 4

Ellis Crt  Dartmouth 1 023 Mixed9 26

Elwin Cres  Dartmouth 1 007 Mixed55 8

Erin Dr  Dartmouth 4 006 Mixed38 7

Ethel Crt  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed14 35

Evans Crt  Dartmouth 5 023 Mixed24 26

Farquharson St  Dartmouth 1 015 Mixed32 17

Farquharson St  Dartmouth 37 008 Mixed46 9

Fernbrook Crt  Dartmouth 3 031 Mixed42 34

Fernlilly Pl  Waverley 28 035 Even60 39

Fernlilly Pl  Waverley 28 035 Even50 39, 40

First St  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed22 21

First St  Dartmouth 2 016 Even10 19

Forest Crt  Dartmouth 2 032 Mixed10 35

Fourth St  Dartmouth 1 017 Odd23 20

Fourth St  Dartmouth 6 018 Even20 21

Foxtail Crt  Waverley 19 035 Mixed103 39

Foxtail Crt  Waverley 19 035 Mixed103 39, 40

Garden Crt  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed10 36

Garden Crt  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed10 36, 37

Garshan Rd  Dartmouth 2 024 Mixed26 27

Geovex Crt  Dartmouth 2 029 Mixed25 32

Gertrude Dr  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed20 35

Gleave Walk  Dartmouth 17 033 Mixed34 36

Gleave Walk  Dartmouth 17 033 Odd17 36, 37

Glencoe Dr  Dartmouth 2 021 Mixed22 24

Glenn Ave  Dartmouth 17 013 Mixed37 15

Glenn Crt  Dartmouth 2 013 Even8 15

Gordon Ave  Dartmouth 10 015 Even10 17

Gourok Ave  Dartmouth 2 022 Even8 25

Gourok Ave  Dartmouth 5 021 Mixed286 24

Grandview Dr  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed33 12
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Greenoch Dr  Dartmouth 1 019 Mixed26 22

Guysborough Ave  Dartmouth 3 015 Mixed32 17

Guysborough Ave  Dartmouth 35 008 Mixed72 9

Guysborough Ave  Dartmouth 62 008 Mixed72 9, 10

Hazelnut Crt  Dartmouth 8 034 Mixed40 38

Helene Ave  Dartmouth 3 019 Mixed67 22

Hemlock St  Dartmouth 4 032 Mixed26 35

Hemlock St  Dartmouth 35 031 Mixed50 34

Hillcrest Dr  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed8 35

Hillsburn Crt  Dartmouth 2 011 Mixed28 13

Hilton Dr  Dartmouth 1 013 Mixed17 15

Holly Lane  Dartmouth 2 030 Mixed8 33

Inverary Dr  Dartmouth 3 019 Mixed48 22

Irvin Cross Pl  Dartmouth 2 008 Mixed22 9

Islandview Dr  Dartmouth 3 017 Mixed13 20

Jaybe Dr  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed7 35

Jayden Dr  Dartmouth 1 007 Mixed31 8

Jersey Dr  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed12 13

Joaquina Crt  Dartmouth 2 032 Even24 35

John Brenton Dr  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed18 35

John Brenton Dr  Dartmouth 30 025 Even30 28

John Cross Dr  Dartmouth 3 008 Mixed57 9

John Cross Dr  Dartmouth 4 007 Mixed59 8

Karen Crt  Dartmouth 3 024 Mixed10 27

Kimberley Cres  Dartmouth 3 009 Mixed12 11

Kincardine Dr  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed35 23

Kyles Crt  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed16 28

Lake Charles Dr  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed36 38

Lakecrest Dr  Dartmouth 17 016 Mixed99 19

Lakecrest Dr  Dartmouth 101 019 Odd113 22

Lakewater Crt  Dartmouth 4 033 Mixed6 36

Lakewater Crt  Dartmouth 5 033 Odd5 36, 37

Lakewood Crt  Dartmouth 3 033 Mixed9 36

Lakewood Crt  Dartmouth 3 033 Mixed6 36, 37

Landrace Cres  Dartmouth 3 011 Mixed72 13

Landrace Cres  Dartmouth 74 010 Even74 12

Langley Ave  Dartmouth 12 013 Mixed37 15

Lantana Terr  Dartmouth 1 023 Mixed24 26

Lawson Ave  Dartmouth 5 013 Mixed41 15

Lea St  Dartmouth 2 006 Even4 7

Leblanc Crt  Dartmouth 5 029 Mixed22 32

Lethbridge Ave  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed105 34

Lexington Ave  Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed107 33

Lexington Ave  Dartmouth 2 028 Mixed153 31

Lindy Lane  Dartmouth 3 028 Mixed51 31

Liscomb Crt  Dartmouth 3 002 Mixed18 3

Locks Rd  Dartmouth 3 024 Mixed52 27

Locks Rd  Dartmouth 54 025 Even54 28
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Lombardy Lane  Dartmouth 1 027 Mixed2 30

Lorway Dr  Dartmouth 1 024 Mixed13 27

Louisburg Lane  Dartmouth 55 015 Mixed73 17

Louisburg Lane  Dartmouth 70 008 Even74 9

Lucien Dr  Dartmouth 4 006 Even38 7

Lucien Dr  Dartmouth 42 004 Even92 5

Lynwood Dr  Dartmouth 3 033 Mixed28 36

Madeline Pl  Dartmouth 3 029 Mixed4 32

Magog Crt  Dartmouth 9 014 Mixed15 16

Main St  Dartmouth 84 014 Even100 16

Main St  Dartmouth 95 016 Odd177 19

Main St  Dartmouth 106 015 Even216 17

Main St  Dartmouth 203 019 Odd219 22

Main St  Dartmouth 302 007 Even304 8

Main St  Dartmouth 316 006 Even328 7

Major St  Dartmouth 3 016 Mixed44 19

Major St  Dartmouth 35 018 Odd35 21

Maple Dr  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed15 21

Maple Dr  Dartmouth 8 017 Mixed21 20

Margaree Pky  Dartmouth 2 015 Mixed32 17

Margaree Pky  Dartmouth 11 015 Mixed32 17, 18

Marjorie Ann Dr  Waverley 7 035 Mixed26 39, 40

Marshall St  Dartmouth 11 029 Mixed33 32

Mccarthy St  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed45 34

Meadow Walk  Dartmouth 1 033 Odd7 36

Meadow Walk  Dartmouth 7 033 Odd7 36, 37

Medway Crt  Dartmouth 3 002 Mixed21 3

Michael Lane  Dartmouth 2 025 Mixed5 28

Micmac Dr  Dartmouth 6 023 Mixed60 26

Montebello Dr  Dartmouth 2 023 Mixed51 26

Montebello Dr  Dartmouth 40 022 Even82 25

Montebello Dr  Dartmouth 57 027 Odd95 30

Montrose Cres  Dartmouth 3 021 Mixed13 24

Mount Edward Rd  Dartmouth 1 009 Odd49 11

Mount Edward Rd  Dartmouth 2 008 Even16 9

Mount Edward Rd  Dartmouth 28 007 Even86 8

Mount Edward Rd  Dartmouth 59 005 Odd83 6

Mount Edward Rd  Dartmouth 85 006 Mixed121 7

Mount Portobello Rd  Waverley 6 035 Even20 39, 40

Mountain Ave  Dartmouth 3 018 Mixed82 21

Mountain Ave  Dartmouth 79 019 Odd81 22

Mountbatten Ave  Dartmouth 1 025 Odd9 28

Mountbatten Ave  Dartmouth 6 024 Mixed25 27

Mulgrave Lane  Dartmouth 15 008 Mixed45 9

Mulgrave Lane  Dartmouth 15 008 Mixed45 9, 10

Myers Lane  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed2 35

Myrer Dr  Dartmouth 4 032 Even6 35

Nabob Crt  Dartmouth 2 014 Mixed12 16
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Oakwood Ave  Dartmouth 2 014 Mixed46 16

Oakwood Crt  Dartmouth 1 014 Mixed50 16

Orkney Dr  Dartmouth 1 022 Mixed32 25

Patterson St  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed12 12

Pauline Cres  Dartmouth 3 005 Mixed29 6

Pembroke Crt  Dartmouth 1 011 Odd1 13

Perth Dr  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed12 23

Picnic Landing  Dartmouth 17 024 Odd17 27

Pine Hollow  Dartmouth 2 030 Mixed5 33

Piper St  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed43 4

Plaza Dr  Dartmouth 1 006 Mixed15 7

Plaza Dr  Dartmouth 18 005 Even18 6

Plymouth Rd  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed25 21

Plymouth Rd  Dartmouth 22 019 Even22 22

Pompano Crt  Dartmouth 3 028 Mixed22 31

Portland St  Dartmouth 581 013 Odd581 15

Portland St  Dartmouth 597 012 Odd669 14

Power St  Dartmouth 2 012 Mixed16 14

Rannoch Rd  Dartmouth 3 020 Mixed40 23

Raymond St  Dartmouth 7 016 Mixed17 19

Raymond St  Dartmouth 25 018 Mixed53 21

Raymoor Dr  Dartmouth 2 019 Mixed65 22

Regal Rd  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed129 3

Regal Rd  Dartmouth 114 003 Even136 4

Robert Dr  Dartmouth 2 007 Mixed60 8

Roblea Dr  Dartmouth 1 005 Mixed40 6

Rocklin Crt  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed9 36

Rocklin Dr  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed13 36

Ronald Crt  Dartmouth 3 009 Mixed4 11

Rosecroft Dr  Dartmouth 44 030 Even44 33

Rosehedge Lane  Dartmouth 6 024 Mixed21 27

Rossi Dr  Dartmouth 1 023 Mixed37 26

Saguenay Pl  Dartmouth 12 013 Even42 15

Sandra Crt  Dartmouth 2 007 Mixed6 8

Saratoga Dr  Dartmouth 1 030 Odd47 33

Saratoga Dr  Dartmouth 8 028 Even42 31

Sarto Dr  Dartmouth 20 007 Mixed61 8

Second St  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed15 21

Selma Dr  Dartmouth 1 006 Mixed22 7

Settle St  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed24 14

Shawinigan Rd  Dartmouth 3 008 Mixed19 9

Short St  Dartmouth 3 031 Mixed12 34

Skeena Lane  Dartmouth 30 013 Even100 15

Skeena St  Dartmouth 1 013 Mixed49 15

Skyvue Terr  Dartmouth 3 004 Mixed20 5

Spar Cres  Dartmouth 2 004 Mixed76 5

Spider Lake Rd  Waverley 1 035 Mixed124 39, 40

Spikenard St  Dartmouth 59 015 Mixed101 17
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Spikenard St  Dartmouth 61 015 Mixed77 17, 18

Spikenard St  Dartmouth 76 008 Even94 9

Spring Ave  Dartmouth 3 011 Mixed167 13

Spring Ave  Dartmouth 158 003 Mixed340 4

Spring Ave  Dartmouth 335 005 Mixed532 6

St Clair Ave  Dartmouth 1 029 Mixed126 32

Stanfield Ave  Dartmouth 161 029 Mixed250 32

Stephen Cross Dr  Dartmouth 1 005 Mixed39 6

Stevens Rd  Dartmouth 2 015 Mixed28 17, 18

Stone Gate Crt  Dartmouth 3 028 Mixed46 31

Strath Lane  Dartmouth 1 019 Mixed3 22

Strath Lane  Dartmouth 4 020 Mixed56 23

Sunset Dr  Dartmouth 12 033 Mixed32 36

Sunset Dr  Dartmouth 12 033 Mixed21 36, 37

Sutherland Terr  Dartmouth 6 017 Even14 20

Tacoma Dr  Dartmouth 50 014 Even90 16

Tacoma Dr  Dartmouth 55 015 Mixed136 17

Tacoma Dr  Dartmouth 108 015 Even136 17, 18

Terrance Crt  Dartmouth 2 007 Mixed8 8

Terrebonne Crt  Dartmouth 1 029 Mixed22 32

Third St  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed9 21

Tobermory Rd  Dartmouth 1 020 Mixed29 23

Tobin Dr  Dartmouth 1 009 Mixed26 11

Topsail Blvd  Dartmouth 1 006 Mixed41 7

Topsail Blvd  Dartmouth 47 004 Mixed73 5

Trentonian Lane  Dartmouth 16 008 Even38 9, 10

Tummell Dr  Dartmouth 1 021 Mixed17 24

Twilight Lane  Dartmouth 24 033 Mixed58 36

Twilight Lane  Dartmouth 52 033 Even58 36, 37

Valleyfield Rd  Dartmouth 1 015 Odd33 17

Valleyfield Rd  Dartmouth 20 014 Even34 16

Valleyfield Rd  Dartmouth 35 013 Mixed81 15

Valleyford Ave  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed8 21

Venice Crt  Dartmouth 1 022 Mixed36 25

Veterans Ave  Dartmouth 4 015 Mixed12 17

Veterans Ave  Dartmouth 5 015 Mixed12 17, 18

Virginia Ave  Dartmouth 3 013 Mixed44 15

Viscaya Pl  Dartmouth 1 027 Mixed48 30

Walker St  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed11 19

Walker St  Dartmouth 14 018 Mixed31 21

Walnut Hall    Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed43 33

Walnut Hall    Dartmouth 45 028 Mixed75 31

Waltdale Dr  Dartmouth 2 012 Even4 14

Walters St  Dartmouth 3 012 Mixed18 14

Wanda Lane  Dartmouth 1 009 Mixed42 11

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 192 017 Even192 20

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 194 023 Even246 26

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 199 024 Odd271 27
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Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 250 025 Mixed327 28

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 327 032 Mixed421 35

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 426 033 Mixed746 36

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 430 033 Mixed462 36, 37

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 707 034 Odd795 38

Waverley Rd  Dartmouth 804 035 Mixed832 39

Waverley Rd  Waverley 867 035 Mixed1110 39

Waverley Rd  Waverley 1000 035 Even1008 39, 40

Westwood Dr  Dartmouth 3 020 Mixed30 23

Weyburn Rd  Dartmouth 3 015 Mixed32 17

Weyburn Rd  Dartmouth 10 015 Even30 17, 18

Weyburn Rd  Dartmouth 37 008 Mixed52 9

White St  Dartmouth 2 032 Mixed45 35

Whynette Pl  Dartmouth 1 004 Mixed14 5

Wilcot Lane  Dartmouth 4 033 Mixed88 36

Willowhill Ridge  Waverley 10 035 Mixed331 39

Willowhill Ridge  Waverley 10 035 Mixed289 39, 40

Windflower Crt  Dartmouth 14 013 Mixed18 15

Windward Ave  Dartmouth 3 006 Mixed46 7

Woodlawn Rd  Dartmouth 4 015 Even32 17

Woodlawn Rd  Dartmouth 21 008 Mixed87 9

Woodlawn Rd  Dartmouth 53 009 Odd69 11

Woodlawn Rd  Dartmouth 75 008 Mixed80 9, 10

Woodlawn Rd  Dartmouth 84 012 Mixed119 14

Woodlawn Rd  Dartmouth 110 013 Even124 15

Wyndcrest Dr  Dartmouth 4 017 Mixed9 20

York Lane  Dartmouth 4 015 Even4 17
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Dartmouth East - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Collins Grove  1101Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Collins Grove Crt  241Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1, 2Collins Grove Crt  2422Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Collins Grove Ridge  141Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1, 2Collins Grove Ridge  71Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Bayswater Rd  321Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Dover Crt  173Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Liscomb Crt  183Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Medway Crt  213Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Regal Rd  1291Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Alder St  141Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Donview Dr  223Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Dorothea Dr  13089Dartmouth

003 Odd 4Ellenvale Ave  7575Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Piper St  431Dartmouth

003 Even 4Regal Rd  136114Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Spring Ave  340158Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Cross Rd  241Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Dewhurst Dr  213Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Dorothea Dr  8869Dartmouth

004 Even 5Lucien Dr  9242Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Skyvue Terr  203Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Spar Cres  762Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Topsail Blvd  7347Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5Whynette Pl  141Dartmouth

005 Mixed 6Belle Vista Dr  743Dartmouth

005 Odd 6Christopher Ave  11Dartmouth

005 Odd 6Mount Edward Rd  8359Dartmouth

005 Mixed 6Pauline Cres  293Dartmouth

005 Even 6Plaza Dr  1818Dartmouth

005 Mixed 6Roblea Dr  401Dartmouth

005 Mixed 6Spring Ave  532335Dartmouth

005 Mixed 6Stephen Cross Dr  391Dartmouth

006 Even 7Brigadoon Ave  3410Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Digby Cres  401Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Eljay Dr  102Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Erin Dr  384Dartmouth

006 Even 7Lea St  42Dartmouth

006 Even 7Lucien Dr  384Dartmouth

006 Even 7Main St  328316Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Mount Edward Rd  12185Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Plaza Dr  151Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Selma Dr  221Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Topsail Blvd  411Dartmouth

006 Mixed 7Windward Ave  463Dartmouth
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007 Odd 8Brigadoon Ave  331Dartmouth

007 Odd 8Charlotte Dr  31Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Crimp Crt  3221Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Elwin Cres  551Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Jayden Dr  311Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8John Cross Dr  594Dartmouth

007 Even 8Main St  304302Dartmouth

007 Even 8Mount Edward Rd  8628Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Robert Dr  602Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Sandra Crt  62Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Sarto Dr  6120Dartmouth

007 Mixed 8Terrance Crt  82Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Alberni Lane  5114Dartmouth

008 Even 9, 10Alberni Lane  4614Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Belle Vista Dr  143138Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9, 10Chebogue Lane  815Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Farquharson St  4637Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Guysborough Ave  7235Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9, 10Guysborough Ave  7262Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Irvin Cross Pl  222Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9John Cross Dr  573Dartmouth

008 Even 9Louisburg Lane  7470Dartmouth

008 Even 9Mount Edward Rd  162Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Mulgrave Lane  4515Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9, 10Mulgrave Lane  4515Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Shawinigan Rd  193Dartmouth

008 Even 9Spikenard St  9476Dartmouth

008 Even 9, 10Trentonian Lane  3816Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Weyburn Rd  5237Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9Woodlawn Rd  8721Dartmouth

008 Mixed 9, 10Woodlawn Rd  8075Dartmouth

009 Mixed 11Belle Vista Dr  13777Dartmouth

009 Mixed 11Christopher Ave  254Dartmouth

009 Mixed 11Kimberley Cres  123Dartmouth

009 Odd 11Mount Edward Rd  491Dartmouth

009 Mixed 11Ronald Crt  43Dartmouth

009 Mixed 11Tobin Dr  261Dartmouth

009 Mixed 11Wanda Lane  421Dartmouth

009 Odd 11Woodlawn Rd  6953Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Alberta St  171Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Albyn Ave  201Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Anderson St  613Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Brookhouse Rd  201Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Carr St  62Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Clifford Dr  183Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Ellenvale Ave  7818Dartmouth

010 Mixed 12Grandview Dr  331Dartmouth

010 Even 12Landrace Cres  7474Dartmouth

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

53



010 Mixed 12Patterson St  121Dartmouth

011 Mixed 13Charlois Crt  323Dartmouth

011 Mixed 13Clysdale Dr  341Dartmouth

011 Mixed 13Hillsburn Crt  282Dartmouth

011 Mixed 13Jersey Dr  121Dartmouth

011 Mixed 13Landrace Cres  723Dartmouth

011 Odd 13Pembroke Crt  11Dartmouth

011 Mixed 13Spring Ave  1673Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Bruce St  143Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Carver St  181Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Cathy Cross Dr  141Dartmouth

012 Odd 14Clifford Dr  2721Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Day Ave  244Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Elizabeth St  153Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Ellenvale Ave  211Dartmouth

012 Odd 14Portland St  669597Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Power St  162Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Settle St  241Dartmouth

012 Even 14Waltdale Dr  42Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Walters St  183Dartmouth

012 Mixed 14Woodlawn Rd  11984Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Athorpe Dr  6131Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Glenn Ave  3717Dartmouth

013 Even 15Glenn Crt  82Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Hilton Dr  171Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Langley Ave  3712Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Lawson Ave  415Dartmouth

013 Odd 15Portland St  581581Dartmouth

013 Even 15Saguenay Pl  4212Dartmouth

013 Even 15Skeena Lane  10030Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Skeena St  491Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Valleyfield Rd  8135Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Virginia Ave  443Dartmouth

013 Mixed 15Windflower Crt  1814Dartmouth

013 Even 15Woodlawn Rd  124110Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Athorpe Dr  281Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Avery Ave  242Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Bowser Ave  194Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Charlottetown Way  1458Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Magog Crt  159Dartmouth

014 Even 16Main St  10084Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Nabob Crt  122Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Oakwood Ave  462Dartmouth

014 Mixed 16Oakwood Crt  501Dartmouth

014 Even 16Tacoma Dr  9050Dartmouth

014 Even 16Valleyfield Rd  3420Dartmouth

015 Odd 17, 18Adeor Dr  73Dartmouth

015 Odd 17, 18Athabaskan Lane  119Dartmouth
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015 Mixed 17Farquharson St  321Dartmouth

015 Even 17Gordon Ave  1010Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17Guysborough Ave  323Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17Louisburg Lane  7355Dartmouth

015 Even 17Main St  216106Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17Margaree Pky  322Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17, 18Margaree Pky  3211Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17Spikenard St  10159Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17, 18Spikenard St  7761Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17, 18Stevens Rd  282Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17Tacoma Dr  13655Dartmouth

015 Even 17, 18Tacoma Dr  136108Dartmouth

015 Odd 17Valleyfield Rd  331Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17Veterans Ave  124Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17, 18Veterans Ave  125Dartmouth

015 Mixed 17Weyburn Rd  323Dartmouth

015 Even 17, 18Weyburn Rd  3010Dartmouth

015 Even 17Woodlawn Rd  324Dartmouth

015 Even 17York Lane  44Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Admiral St  183Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Bareng Crt  391Dartmouth

016 Even 19Carters Rd  142Dartmouth

016 Even 19First St  102Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Lakecrest Dr  9917Dartmouth

016 Odd 19Main St  17795Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Major St  443Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Raymond St  177Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Walker St  111Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Braemar Dr  18089Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Braeside Crt  631Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Creelman Dr  125Dartmouth

017 Odd 20Fourth St  231Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Islandview Dr  133Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Maple Dr  218Dartmouth

017 Even 20Sutherland Terr  146Dartmouth

017 Even 20Waverley Rd  192192Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Wyndcrest Dr  94Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Basil Ave  21Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Birchdale Ave  181Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Chrysler Ave  221Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Cranbrook St  132Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21First St  221Dartmouth

018 Even 21Fourth St  206Dartmouth

018 Odd 21Major St  3535Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Maple Dr  151Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Mountain Ave  823Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Plymouth Rd  251Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Raymond St  5325Dartmouth

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

55



018 Mixed 21Second St  151Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Third St  91Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Valleyford Ave  81Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Walker St  3114Dartmouth

019 Mixed 22Dumbarton Ave  143Dartmouth

019 Mixed 22Greenoch Dr  261Dartmouth

019 Mixed 22Helene Ave  673Dartmouth

019 Mixed 22Inverary Dr  483Dartmouth

019 Odd 22Lakecrest Dr  113101Dartmouth

019 Odd 22Main St  219203Dartmouth

019 Odd 22Mountain Ave  8179Dartmouth

019 Even 22Plymouth Rd  2222Dartmouth

019 Mixed 22Raymoor Dr  652Dartmouth

019 Mixed 22Strath Lane  31Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Aberdeen Crt  341Dartmouth

020 Even 23Caledonia Rd  10428Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Dumbarton Ave  4115Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Kincardine Dr  351Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Perth Dr  121Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Rannoch Rd  403Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Strath Lane  564Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Tobermory Rd  291Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Westwood Dr  303Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Berncray Ave  202Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Culrain Cres  181Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Glencoe Dr  222Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Gourok Ave  2865Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Montrose Cres  133Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Tummell Dr  171Dartmouth

022 Even 25Caledonia Rd  218182Dartmouth

022 Mixed 25Camilla Crt  231Dartmouth

022 Mixed 25Capri Crt  181Dartmouth

022 Mixed 25Catelina Crt  241Dartmouth

022 Mixed 25Dunrobin Dr  212Dartmouth

022 Even 25Gourok Ave  82Dartmouth

022 Even 25Montebello Dr  8240Dartmouth

022 Mixed 25Orkney Dr  321Dartmouth

022 Mixed 25Venice Crt  361Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Bonita Dr  521Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Ellis Crt  91Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Evans Crt  245Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Lantana Terr  241Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Micmac Dr  606Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Montebello Dr  512Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Rossi Dr  371Dartmouth

023 Even 26Waverley Rd  246194Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Andover St  223Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Beverley St  122Dartmouth
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024 Mixed 27Boutiliers Grove  221Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Boutiliers Lane  332Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Garshan Rd  262Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Karen Crt  103Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Locks Rd  523Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Lorway Dr  131Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Mountbatten Ave  256Dartmouth

024 Odd 27Picnic Landing  1717Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Rosehedge Lane  216Dartmouth

024 Odd 27Waverley Rd  271199Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Andover St  8815Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Crest Dr  3010Dartmouth

025 Even 28Daventry Lane  4812Dartmouth

025 Even 28John Brenton Dr  3030Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Kyles Crt  161Dartmouth

025 Even 28Locks Rd  5454Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Michael Lane  52Dartmouth

025 Odd 28Mountbatten Ave  91Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Waverley Rd  327250Dartmouth

026 Mixed 29Appian Way  1101Dartmouth

026 Mixed 29Capistrano Dr  692Dartmouth

026 Mixed 29Casavechia Crt  221Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Ancona Pl  631Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Colonna Pl  671Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Lombardy Lane  21Dartmouth

027 Odd 30Montebello Dr  9557Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Viscaya Pl  481Dartmouth

028 Odd 31Appian Way  135113Dartmouth

028 Even 31Breeze Dr  144134Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Castleton Cres  371Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Castleton Crt  51Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Columbo Dr  431Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Lexington Ave  1532Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Lindy Lane  513Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Pompano Crt  223Dartmouth

028 Even 31Saratoga Dr  428Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Stone Gate Crt  463Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Walnut Hall    7545Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Avenue Du Portage    234101Dartmouth

029 Even 32Breeze Dr  208198Dartmouth

029 Odd 32Caledonia Rd  263223Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Geovex Crt  252Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Leblanc Crt  225Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Madeline Pl  43Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Marshall St  3311Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32St Clair Ave  1261Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Stanfield Ave  250161Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Terrebonne Crt  221Dartmouth
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030 Mixed 33Holly Lane  82Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Lexington Ave  1071Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Pine Hollow  52Dartmouth

030 Even 33Rosecroft Dr  4444Dartmouth

030 Odd 33Saratoga Dr  471Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Walnut Hall    431Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Banks Crt  561Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Behan St  71Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Belvedere Dr  461Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Breeze Dr  284Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Fernbrook Crt  423Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Hemlock St  5035Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Lethbridge Ave  1051Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Mccarthy St  451Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Short St  123Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Breeze Dr  92Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Dubonnet Dr  71Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Ethel Crt  141Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Forest Crt  102Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Gertrude Dr  201Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Hemlock St  264Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Hillcrest Dr  81Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Jaybe Dr  71Dartmouth

032 Even 35Joaquina Crt  242Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35John Brenton Dr  181Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Myers Lane  21Dartmouth

032 Even 35Myrer Dr  64Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Waverley Rd  421327Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35White St  452Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Applewood Lane  141Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36, 37Applewood Lane  131Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Garden Crt  101Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36, 37Garden Crt  101Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Gleave Walk  3417Dartmouth

033 Odd 36, 37Gleave Walk  1717Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Lakewater Crt  64Dartmouth

033 Odd 36, 37Lakewater Crt  55Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Lakewood Crt  93Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36, 37Lakewood Crt  63Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Lynwood Dr  283Dartmouth

033 Odd 36Meadow Walk  71Dartmouth

033 Odd 36, 37Meadow Walk  77Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Rocklin Crt  91Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Rocklin Dr  131Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Sunset Dr  3212Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36, 37Sunset Dr  2112Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Twilight Lane  5824Dartmouth

033 Even 36, 37Twilight Lane  5852Dartmouth
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033 Mixed 36Waverley Rd  746426Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36, 37Waverley Rd  462430Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Wilcot Lane  884Dartmouth

034 Mixed 38Caytyon Crt  325Dartmouth

034 Mixed 38Charles Keating Dr  483Dartmouth

034 Mixed 38Craigburn Crt  111Dartmouth

034 Mixed 38Craigburn Dr  2861Dartmouth

034 Mixed 38Hazelnut Crt  408Dartmouth

034 Mixed 38Lake Charles Dr  361Dartmouth

034 Odd 38Waverley Rd  795707Dartmouth

035 Mixed 39, 40Andrea Lynn Ave  718Waverley

035 Mixed 39Bluestone Rd  76326Montague Gold Mines

035 Mixed 39Bunchberry Lane  4211Waverley

035 Mixed 39, 40Bunchberry Lane  3111Waverley

035 Mixed 39Cono Dr  36031Montague Gold Mines

035 Even 39Fernlilly Pl  6028Waverley

035 Even 39, 40Fernlilly Pl  5028Waverley

035 Mixed 39Foxtail Crt  10319Waverley

035 Mixed 39, 40Foxtail Crt  10319Waverley

035 Mixed 39, 40Marjorie Ann Dr  267Waverley

035 Even 39, 40Mount Portobello Rd  206Waverley

035 Mixed 39, 40Spider Lake Rd  1241Waverley

035 Mixed 39Waverley Rd  832804Dartmouth

035 Mixed 39Waverley Rd  1110867Waverley

035 Even 39, 40Waverley Rd  10081000Waverley

035 Mixed 39Willowhill Ridge  33110Waverley

035 Mixed 39, 40Willowhill Ridge  28910Waverley
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